                           1
Rev_A0
WF4202 Series                                                WF4202 系列
4.20mm pitch/hermaphroditic shell
Overview
This housing is designed for WCON WF4202 series products. It

额定电压
/
Dimensions 尺寸  Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Circuit
芯数
 Part number 型号
Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Package 包装
Q'ty/PE Bag
只/袋装
Remark
可量产状态
A B
2 WF4202-2C01B01W 10.95 37.50 500 *
4 WF4202-2C02B01W 15.30 37.50 400
6 WF4202-2C03B01W 19.25 38.92 250
8 WF4202-2C04B01W 23.70 41.92 200 *
10 WF4202-2C05B01W 27.90 45.92 160 *
12 WF4202-2C06B01W 32.10 45.92 120
14 WF4202-2C07B01W 36.30 51.42 100
16 WF4202-2C08B01W 40.50 51.42 90
18 WF4202-2C09B01W 44.70 53.52 90
20 WF4202-2C10B01W 48.90 53.52 70
22 WF4202-2C11B01W 53.10 55.52 70
24 WF4202-2C12B01W 57.30 55.52 60 *
 3